

Contract for Wisconsin Community Rehabilitation Program (tax) Credit

THIS SERVICES SUPPLY AGREEMENT (the "Agreement) is made as of ________,20___ (the "Effective Date"), by and between Wiscraft Inc. (dba Beyond Vision) a Wisconsin corporation, and _______ (insert customer name), a _______ (insert state of customer incorporation) corporation ("Buyer"). Wiscraft and Buyer are collectively referred to as ·Parties" and individually as a "Party."

1.) SERVICES/PRODUCTS

Beyond Vision will provide the following services to the Buyer (check all that apply):
□Call Center Services
□CNC Machine Shop Service
□Assembly/Packaging
□Business Supplies
□Specify Other

2.) PRICE(S)

The price(s) for the specified products or service are indicated on the individual orders for each item or service provided by Beyond Vision to Buyer.

3.) LENGTH OF CONTRACT

The term of this Agreement commences on the Effective Date and will self-renew each year unless terminated in writing by either party.

4.) VALUE OF PRODUCTS OR SERVICES RENDERED

The total annualized value of the products or services along with a report of the transactions rendered by Beyond Vision to Buyer will be provided upon request for use on Schedule CM as required to claim the credit.

5.) ENTIRE AGREEMENT

This Agreement constitutes the Parties' entire agreement relating to its subject matter and supersedes all their prior written and oral communications, understandings and agreements on that subject matter. No Party has relied on any warranty not in this Agreement. This Agreement may only be amended or otherwise modified by a written document signed by the Parties.

6.) DISPUTE RESOLUTION

This Agreement will be construed and enforced according to the laws of the State of Wisconsin. Any litigation regarding this Agreement must be brought only in the state or federal court located in Milwaukee County, WI and the Parties consent to the personal jurisdiction of such courts. No lawsuit or other action, regardless of form, relating to this Agreement may be brought by either Party more than one year after the cause of action arose.

AGREED AND ACCEPTED:

WISCRAFT INC.

Signed By:

Print Name:James R. KerlinTitle:President / CEO

Buyer

 Signed By:

 Print Name:

 Title:
